P2100	0038716
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400365507354
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	AND: 36
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ACCEPTIANTS OF A STATE
Office Use Only	
	FIAY 1 1 2021



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date:	May 11, 2021	Account#: I2000000088
Name:	David Shulman	_
Reference		
Entity Nam	e: N.G.B	STAFFING SERVICES INC.
Articles	of Incorporation/Autho	rization to Transact Business
Amendr	nent	
Change	of Agent	ISSUES? CALL
🗌 Reinsta	tement	David:
Convers	sion	850-270-0082
Merger	7	
Dissolut	ion/Withdrawal	
Fictitiou:	s Name	
Other _		

\$70.00 Authorized Amount: Signature:

EUROPEAN HQ
CDGENCY GLOBAL 1980 EW/1412
ALCORED 1980 EV/1402 EW/1412
BENSMAR4521 EV/14
EONDOMECSA 784
+44 (0)20.3786.1090

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK/LINITED
A+thortholish fractiveaux
IDENTIOS PLAZA 12 fill
HONIUS PLAZA 12 fill
HOLONOUX RD CENTRAL
HOLONOUX RD CENTRAL
HOLONOUX RD CENTRAL
HOLONOUX
+852,3975 1803

ARTICLES OF MERGER OF N.G.B. STAFFING SERVICES INC. (a New York corporation) INTO N.G.B. STAFFING SERVICES INC. (a Florida corporation)

Dated: May 11, 2021

The following articles of merger are submitted in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The name and jurisdiction of the surviving entity:

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number
N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc.	Florida	Corporation	P21000038716

SECOND: The name and jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity:

Name	Jurisdiction Entity Type		Document Number
N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc.	New York	Corporation	Not Applicable

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging corporation in accordance wir section 607.1101(1)(b). Florida Statutes, and by the organic law governing the other parties the merger.

FOURTH: This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity.

FIFTH: The plan of merger was approved by the sole shareholder of the surviving ent

<u>SIXTH</u>: The participation of the foreign corporation was duly authorized in accorda corporation's organic laws.

SEVENTH: The participation of the domestic and of the foreign corporation wer authorized in accordance with each of such eligible entity's organic law.

<u>EIGHTH</u>: These Articles of Merger are effective upon filing with the Florida State, Division of Corporations.

[Signature Page to Follow]



Dated: May 11, 2021

The following articles of merger are submitted in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The name and jurisdiction of the surviving entity:

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number
N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc.	Florida	Corporation	P21000038716

SECOND: The name and jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity:

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number
N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc.	New York	Corporation	Not Applicable

<u>**THIRD</u>**: The merger was approved by each domestic merging corporation in accordance with section 607.1101(1)(b). Florida Statutes, and by the organic law governing the other parties to the merger.</u>

FOURTH: This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity.

FIFTH: The plan of merger was approved by the sole shareholder of the surviving entity.

<u>SIXTH</u>: The participation of the foreign corporation was duly authorized in accordance with the corporation's organic laws.

-

SEVENTH: The participation of the domestic and of the foreign corporation were duly authorized in accordance with each of such eligible entity's organic law.

EIGHTH: These Articles of Merger are effective upon filing with the Florida Departments of State, Division of Corporations.

[Signature Page to Follow]

.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed and signed these Articles of Merger as of the date first written above.

MERGING ELIGIBLE ENTITY:

N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc., a New York corporation

- DocuSigned by:

B<u>v</u>:

Elan katz Etay Ritz: Pfesident

SURVIVING ENTITY:

N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc., a Florida corporation

By: _______Elan Katz, President

	-	 -	1
			ī
			1
ļ			Т
			-
L			<u> </u>

.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed and signed these Articles of Merger as of the date first written above.

MERGING ELIGIBLE ENTITY:

N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc., a New York corporation

By:

Elan Katz, President

SURVIVING ENTITY:

N.G.B. Staffing Services Inc., a Florida corporation

— DocuSigned by:

Etan katz Etan Kipp:sipricsident By:

F	- - 1		 •
			1
l			<u> </u>